Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR Tiri

ACCESS POINT

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiPI POE
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO
AIRMAX (NSM5)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC PRO 2.4G-5GHZ DUAL
BAND (UAP-AC-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 PRO ACCESS POINT (U6-PRO)

RUJIE-REYEE RG-RAP6260(G) WIFI 6 ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI U7 PRO MAX WIFI ACCESS POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

Marka

Omada

Tenda

Omada

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ruijie

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Omada

Tenda

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

32,37 USD

59,15 USD

75,40 USD

96,20 USD

106,60
usb

187,20
usb

206,70
usb

254,80
usb

369,20

usb

53,95 USD

71,43 USD

87,10 USD



UBIQUITI 5GHZ AP AC 16DBI 120DRC AIRMAX
(LAP-120)

UBIQUITI NS-5AC ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-500 OUTDOOR ANTEN (PBE-5AC-
500) TEKLI

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFI6
SISTEMI (IKILI)

UBIQUITI UNIFI6 AX3000 ACCESS POINT (U6-LR)
ADAPTORSUZ

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AC ACCESS POINT
(PBE-5AC-500) 2'LI PAKET

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

106,60
usb

153,40
usb

206,70
usb

214,50
usb

245,70
usb

377,00
usb



